

Wichita/Sedgwick County Stormwater Design Certification Form



This form must be submitted with all construction plans.

Submit completed form with Stormwater Permit Application to City of Wichita Engineering 455 N. Main 7th floor Wichita Ks. 67202 or to Sedgwick County Stormwater Management 1144 S. Seneca Wichita Ks. 67213

STORMWATER DESIGN CERTIFICATION STATEMENT

ı, of.	, a Professional Engineer registered
in the State of Kansas, hereby certify that th	is Stormwater Permit Application, the associated Construction Plan and all s for was prepared by me
(or under my direct supervision).	
	were prepared in accordance with the provisions of the stormwater appropriate governing locality (i.e., the City of Wichita Stormwater
Management Ordinance 16.32 or the Sedgw	rick County Stormwater Management Resolution 196-10), and the policies lgwick County Stormwater Manual (Manual).
facilities, water quality volume reduction are	ment components of the Development, including stormwater management eas, stormwater system components and erosion prevention and sediment gned to comply with the provisions of the Regulation and the Manual.
-	s and/or Sedgwick County, Kansas does not, and will not, assume liability for such facilities are formally accepted for public ownership by the City or
Professional Engineer Seal/Signature	Consulting Engineering Firm

City of Wichita Public Works & Utilities ◆ Engineering ◆ 455 N Main 7th floor ◆ Wichita, Kansas 67202 ◆ (316) 268-4501
City of Wichita Public Works & Utilities ◆ Stormwater Management ◆ 455 North Main 8th Floor ◆ Wichita, Kansas 67202 ◆ (316) 268-4498
Sedgwick County Public Works ◆ Stormwater Management ◆ 1144 S. Seneca ◆ Wichita, Kansas 67213 ◆ (316) 383-7901